Final results (12 fencers)

Place
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Name

JOKIPII Ilkka
ANDERSSON Hans
KAIKKONEN Antti
KOUVONEN Santeri
WAHTERA Tuukka
HUQVILAINEN Tatu
KALLANKARI Joonas
JUSLIN Henry
ASPLUND Janne
SEPPANEN llkka
PIETINEN Jukka
KESKINIVA Arto

Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Nation

FIN
FIN
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FIN
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FIN
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FIN

Club

Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Porvoon Miekkai
Helsingin Miekk
Saimaan Sailat
Helsingin Miekk
Porvoon Miekkai



Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers
2 poules
10 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 10 fencers

Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019



Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

HUOVILAINEN Tatu
JOKIPII Ilkka
WAHTERA Tuukka
KOUVONEN Santeri
ANDERSSON Hans
KALLANKARI Joonas
JUSLIN Henry
KAIKKONEN Antti
KESKINIVA Arto
SEPPANEN Ilkka
PIETINEN Jukka
ASPLUND Janne
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Nation

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Club

Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Porvoon Miekkai
Ylioppilasmiekk
Porvoon Miekkai
Saimaan Sailat
Helsingin Miekk
Helsingin Miekk



Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number
Referee: KORHONEN Jonni

KESKINIVA Arto
ASPLUND Janne
ANDERSSON Hans
KAIKKONEN Antti
KOUVONEN Santeri
HUOVILAINEN Tatu

Poule number 2  Piste number
Referee: KORHONEN Jonni

KALLANKARI Joonas
JOKIPII Ilkka
WAHTERA Tuukka
SEPPANEN llkka
PIETINEN Jukka
JUSLIN Henry

Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Porvoon Miekkai
Helsingin Miekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk

Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Ylioppilasmiekk
Saimaan Sailat
Helsingin Miekk
Porvoon Miekkai
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VIM

0.000
0.400
1.000
0.400
0.600
0.600

VIM

0.400
1.000
0.800
0.200
0.200
0.400

HS-HR

-18
4
1
2
10
3

HS-HR

18
12

-10
-12

HS

19
25
17
23
19

HS

17
25
23
15
12
10
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Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Rank Name Club VIM HS-HR HS QIE

1 JOKIPII Ilkka Ylioppilasmiekk 1.000 18 25  qualified
2 ANDERSSON Hans Ylioppilasmiekk 1.000 11 25  qualified
3 WAHTERA Tuukka Ylioppilasmiekk 0.800 12 23 qualified
4 KOUVONEN Santeri Ylioppilasmiekk 0.600 10 23 qualified
5 HUOVILAINEN Tatu Ylioppilasmiekk 0.600 3 19  qualified
6 KAIKKONEN Antti Ylioppilasmiekk 0.400 2 17 qualified
7 KALLANKARI Joonas Ylioppilasmiekk 0.400 2 17 qualified
8 ASPLUND Janne Helsingin Miekk 0.400 4 19  qualified
9 JUSLIN Henry Porvoon Miekkai 0400 -12 10  qualified

10 SEPPANEN Ilkka Saimaan Séilat 0.200 -6 15  qualified

11 PIETINEN Jukka Helsingin Miekk 0.200 -10 12 eliminated

12 KESKINIVA Arto Porvoon Miekkai 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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Ylioppilasmiekk

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 JOKIPII Ilkka
Ylioppilasmiekk JOKIPII Ilkka
i —
JOKIPII Ilkka
9  JUSLIN Henry 15/5
Porvoon Miekkai JUSLIN Henry
8 ASPLUND Janne 12/10
Helsingin Miekk JOKIPI! Ilkka
5 HUOVILAINEN Tatu 15/9
Vlioppilasmiekk HUOVILAINEN Tatu
R —
KOUVONEN Santeri
13 oo 15/14
KOUVONEN Santeri
4 KOUVONEN Santeri
Ylioppilasmiekk JOKIPII Ilkka
3 WAHTERA Tuukka 15/8
Vlioppilasmiekk WAHTERA Tuukka
—
KAIKKONEN Antti
K — 15/13
KAIKKONEN Antti
6 KAIKKONEN Antt
Vlioppilasmiekk ANDERSSON Hans
7 KALLANKARI Joonas 1511
Vlioppilasmiekk KALLANKARI Joonas
10 SEPPANEN likka 15/4
Saimaan Sailat ANDERSSON Hans
|1 J— 15/8
ANDERSSON Hans
2 ANDERSSON Hans
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category  Poules Matches  Q-Finals  Finals

KORHONEN Jonni 2 1 1 3



